A0500001596

	(Requestor's Name)			
	(Address)			
	(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-U	IP WAIT MAIL			
	(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instruction	s to Filing Officer:			
Nam e Availabilit y				
Name Availability Document Examiner	DCC Office Use Only			
Availability Document	DCC Office Use Only DCC			
Availability Document Examiner	DCC Office Use Only DCC DCC			
Document Examiner Updater	DCC			



400058439134

08/12/05--01068--011 **1837.50

2005 AUG 12 A IO 41
SECRETARY CT STATE

71,885,000.00)

WOTITZKY, WOTITZKY, ROSS, GOLDMAN, STURGES F. TUTTLE, P.A.

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

990 W. MARION AVENUE, SUITE 201 PUNTA GORDA, FLORIDA 33950-5308 TELEPHONE (941) 639-2171 ENGLEWOOD (941) 473-1700

FACSIMILE: (941) 639-2197

WEB SITE: www.wotitzkylaw.com EDWARD L. WOTITZKY*
WARREN R. ROSS†
JASON B. GOLDMAN**
ERNEST W. STURGES, JR.
MELANIE H. TUTTLE
DENNIS R. WALLACE, II
ERIC GURGOLD††

FRANK WOTTTZKY LEO WOTTTZKY OF COUNSEL *FL BAR BOARD CERTIFIED REAL ESTATE LAWYER

**FL SUPREME COURT CERTIFIED CIRCUIT CIVIL MEDIATOR

TALSO MEMBER OHIO BAR TILLM. IN TAXATION

NI & NY BARS

August 5, 2005

Division of Corporations ATTENTION: Registration Section P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: The Browne Limited Partnership

Dear Madam/Sir:

Enclosed herewith is a Certificate of Limited Partnership and an Affidavit of Capital Contributions for Florida Limited Partnership regarding the Browne Limited Partnership. Please forward the acknowledgment to the undersigned at the address in the letterhead above. Also, please issue a certified copy of the Certificate of Limited Partnership to the undersigned.

Our firm's check in the amount of \$1,837.50 is enclosed for filing fees, certified fees, and Designation of Registered Agent. Should you have any questions or need any further documentation please feel free to contact me.

Very truly yours,

WOTITZKY, WOTITZKY, ROSS, GOLDMAN, STURGES & TUTTLE, P.A.

Eric Gurgold

EG/pjs Enclosures

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

1. THE BROWNE LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	>
(Name of Limited Partnership; must contain a suffix st	uch as "Limited", "Ltd.", or "Limited Partnership")
2. 231 Albert Lane, Port Charlotte, FL 3395	4
(Business address of L	imited Partnership)
3. Eric Gurgold, Esquire	
Name of Registered Agent	for Service of Process)
4. 990 West Marion Avenue, Suite 201, Pur	nta Gorda, FL 33950
(Florida street address fo	or Registered Agent)
5. E Hursell	
(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designate	tion as Registered Agent for Service of Process)
6. 231 Albert Lane, Port Charlotte, FL 3395	4
(Mailing Address of the	Limited Partnership)
7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partner	ership is to be dissolved is: 12/31/2060
8. Name(s) of general partner(s):	Street address: 🖄 ₹ 👨
Edward Browne	231 Albert Lane ≅ ⊅
	Port Charlotte, FL 33954 =
Under penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I (· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
contents thereof and that the facts stated herein c	are true ana correct.
Signed this 5th day of July	, 2005
Signatu re, of all general partners:	
Form	
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner
General Partner	General Partner

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

The undersigned constituting all of the general part	rtners of THE BROWNE LIMIT	ED
PARTNERSHIP		,
a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:		· · · · · · · ·
The amount of capital contributions to date of the	limited partners is \$0-	
The total amount contributed and anticipated to be	contributed by the limited parther	s atthis time
totals \$ 1,885,000	HASSE	8 1
Signed this 5th day of Ter/1/	, 2005 FS	S C
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.	Right Den	<u>=</u>
Under the penalties of perjury I (we) declare that I contents thereof and that the facts stated herein ar		know the
5 Jon		_
General Partner	General Partner	,
General Partner	General Partner	_
General Partner	General Partner	_